STRUCPRO
SEISMIC DAMPERS
SHOCK TRANSMISSION UNITS
 Date 25-10-2023
DELLNER DAMPERS AB
SWEDEN
VAT No. SE556242811901
Company Reg. No. 556242-8119
SSTTRRUUCCPPRROO  --SShhoocckk  TTrraannssmmiissssiioonn  UUnniitt
Type
Axial
Force
kN
+/-50 mm +/-100 mm +/-150 mm
L1 L3 A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5
D L2 D L2 D L2
STU-115-400 400 140 975 150 1225 140 1475 152 415 140 280 400 230 350 215 430 550 230 350
STU-115-600 600 140 975 150 1225 140 1475 152 415 140 280 400 230 350 215 430 550 230 350
STU-160-800 800 214 1080 214 1330 214 1580 190 415 150 300 500 300 400 250 500 600 300 400
STU-160-1000 1 000 214 1080 214 1330 214 1580 190 415 150 300 500 300 400 250 500 600 300 400
STU-160-1200 1 200 214 1080 214 1330 214 1580 190 415 150 300 500 300 400 250 500 600 300 400
STU-220-1400 1 400 280 1037 280 1287 280 1537 290 495 150 300 560 336 450 325 600 700 336 450
STU-220-1600 1 600 280 1037 280 1287 280 1537 290 495 150 300 560 336 450 325 600 700 336 450
STU-220-1800 1 800 280 1037 280 1287 280 1537 290 495 150 300 560 336 450 325 600 700 336 450
STU-220-2000 2 000 280 1037 280 1287 280 1537 290 495 150 300 560 336 450 325 600 700 336 450
- Design parameters can be customized upon requirements
Features Description
Minimum design life 50 years without the need of intensive maintenance

Hydraulic fluid Silicone oil
CE marking Produced and tested in accordance with EN 15129:2009
DELLNER DAMPERS AB
SWEDEN
VAT No. SE556242811901
Company Reg. No. 556242-8119
STRUCPRO -Seismic Viscous Damper
Type
Axial
Force
kN
+/-50 mm +/-100 mm +/-150 mm
L1 L3 A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5
D L2 D L2 D L2
SVD-100-200 200 116 600 116 820 116 1040 100 280 80 160 210 100 160 90 180 240 100 160
SVD-100-300 300 116 600 116 820 116 1040 100 280 80 160 210 100 160 90 180 240 100 160
SVD-115-500 500 140 975 150 1225 140 1475 152 415 140 280 400 230 350 215 430 550 230 350
SVD-115-750 750 140 975 150 1225 140 1475 152 415 140 280 400 230 350 215 430 550 230 350
SVD-160-1000 1 000 214 1080 214 1330 214 1580 190 415 150 300 500 300 400 250 500 600 300 400
SVD-160-1250 1 250 214 1080 214 1330 214 1580 190 415 150 300 500 300 400 250 500 600 300 400
SVD-160-1500 1 500 214 1080 214 1330 214 1580 190 415 150 300 500 300 400 250 500 600 300 400
SVD-220-1750 1 750 280 1037 280 1287 280 1537 290 495 150 300 560 336 450 325 600 700 336 450
SVD-220-2000 2 000 280 1037 280 1287 280 1537 290 495 150 300 560 336 450 325 600 700 336 450
SVD-220-2250 2 250 280 1037 280 1287 280 1537 290 495 150 300 560 336 450 325 600 700 336 450
SVD-220-2500 2 500 280 1037 280 1287 280 1537 290 495 150 300 560 336 450 325 600 700 336 450
-Design parameters can be customized upon requirements
Features Description
Minimum design life 50 years without the need of intensive maintenance
Corrosion protection C4 as standard - Others e. g. C5M upon request